KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MVOCTDAT-1/Dec-2021/1
Result

Master of Vocation (Textile Design & Apparel Technology), Semester-1, Examination held in December, 2021

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result
means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed
the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in
the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to

percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No

Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA Result (Grade)

Full Subjects Candidate

21218700001
21218700002
21218700003
21218700004

21218700005
21218700006
21218700007
21218700008
21218700009
21218700010

2017.H) /A.1004
2018.MJ /A714
2018.MJ /A.703
2018.MJ /A712

2018.MJ /A.707
2018.MJ /A.698
2018.MJ /A.713
2018.MJ /A.679
2018.MJ /A.678
2018.MJ /A.701

JALANDHAR
Mar 03, 2022

MANMEET KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR
PARTIKSHA
MUSKAN SHARMA

SUCHPREET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
KRITIKA SAINI
RAMANPREET KAUR
SHARNDEEP KAUR
MANPREET KAUR

DAUIT SINGH
DALIIT SINGH
ASHNI KUMAR

PARSHOTAM LAL
SHARMA

MANMOHANJIT SINGH

BALWINDER SINGH
AMARJEET SINGH
JARNAIL SINGH
ONKAR SINGH
GURMINDER SINGH

SUMAN
IQBAL KAUR
VIM LATA
JYOTI

KULWINDER KAUR
PARMIJIT KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
PARAMIIT KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR

843
7.78
9.11

7.37
8.13
9.11
7.89
7.05
7.86

RL(A)
Pass(A+)-D
Pass(A)
Pass(0)-D

Pass(A)
Pass(A+)-D
Pass(0)-D
Pass(A)
Pass(A)
Pass(A)

Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations



