KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MVOCTDAT-1/Dec-2021/1

Result

Master of Vocation (Textile Design & Apparel Technology), Semester-I, Examination held in December, 2021

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/Grades. SGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	Result (Grade)
Full Subjects Candidate						
21218700001	2017.HJ /A.1004	MANMEET KAUR	DALJIT SINGH	SUMAN		RL(A)
21218700002	2018.MJ /A.714	HARJINDER KAUR	DALJIT SINGH	IQBAL KAUR	8.43	Pass(A+)-D
21218700003	2018.MJ /A.703	PARTIKSHA	ASHNI KUMAR	VIM LATA	7.78	Pass(A)
21218700004	2018.MJ /A.712	MUSKAN SHARMA	PARSHOTAM LAL SHARMA	JYOTI	9.11	Pass(O)-D
21218700005	2018.MJ /A.707	SUCHPREET KAUR	MANMOHANJIT SINGH	KULWINDER KAUR	7.37	Pass(A)
21218700006	2018.MJ /A.698	MANPREET KAUR	BALWINDER SINGH	PARMJIT KAUR	8.13	Pass(A+)-D
21218700007	2018.MJ /A.713	KRITIKA SAINI	AMARJEET SINGH	HARPREET KAUR	9.11	Pass(O)-D
21218700008	2018.MJ /A.679	RAMANPREET KAUR	JARNAIL SINGH	SUKHWINDER KAUR	7.89	Pass(A)
21218700009	2018.MJ /A.678	SHARNDEEP KAUR	ONKAR SINGH	PARAMJIT KAUR	7.05	Pass(A)
21218700010	2018.MJ /A.701	MANPREET KAUR	GURMINDER SINGH	RAJWINDER KAUR	7.86	Pass(A)

JALANDHAR Mar 03, 2022 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations